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State  

Georgia  

 

State Agency  

Secretary of State - Board of Electrical Contractors  

 

Provider  

Name: At Your Pace Online  

ID: N/A 

Expiration: No Expiration 

 

Courses  

 

Name 
Georgia Electrician CE - Business Practices 
Georgia 4 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapters 1 & 2 
Georgia 4 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapter 5 
Georgia 4 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapters 3 & 7 
Georgia 4 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapter 4, 8, & 9 
Georgia 2 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapter 2 
Georgia 2 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapter 3 
Georgia 2 Hour 2017 NEC Review Chapter 7 

Course ID 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

# of Credits 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 

Expiration 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
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